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Women / 5 / Jr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cari Copeland918
Gym Power House

9.425 9.500 9.5009.550 37.975
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lila Ichiba902
Golden Grip

9.200 9.050 9.4759.400 37.125
2 6 3 2 2 

2 

Jasmine Lopez901
Golden Grip

9.000 9.300 9.4259.200 36.925
6 2 7 3 3 

3 

Finley Watkins904
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.200 9.2508.725 36.275
3 4 15 4T 4 

4 

Alexis Hill916
Gym Power House

8.250 9.275 9.2509.375 36.150
16 3 4 4T 5 

5 

Mila Morris908
WOGA

9.050 9.100 8.6009.125 35.875
5 5 8 14T 6 

6 

Beckett Martinez905
WOGA

8.700 9.000 8.9009.250 35.850
10 7 6 9 7 

7 

Hannyn Didier900
Golden Grip

8.950 8.400 8.7259.450 35.525
8 13 2 11T 8 

8 

Hadley Korsman906
WOGA

8.875 8.850 8.6009.075 35.400
9 8 9 14T 9 

9 

Hadeel Salman909
WOGA

8.975 8.550 9.0008.650 35.175
7 11 16 8 10 

10 

Gabriella Cherry911
WOGA

9.075 7.500 9.1759.300 35.050
4 17 5 6 11 

11 

Emily Douk907
WOGA

8.600 8.700 8.6008.750 34.650
11 9 12T 14T 12 

12 

Aleisha Lucas912
WOGA

8.500 8.350 8.8008.750 34.400
12T 14T 12T 10 13 

13 

Riley Pope917
Gym Power House

8.100 8.600 8.7008.975 34.375
17 10 10 13 14 

14 

Skylar Garris903
Golden Grip

8.350 8.450 9.0508.400 34.250
15 12 18 7 15 

15 

Helena Cherry913
WOGA

8.500 8.350 8.7258.200 33.775
12T 14T 19 11T 16 

16 

Leila Ali915
Metroplex

8.475 7.800 8.0008.900 33.175
14 16 11 18 17 

17 

Annsley Wiggains914
Iarov

7.950 7.050 8.4508.625 32.075
19 19 17 17 18 

18 

Grace Hillard910
WOGA

8.000 7.450 7.4508.750 31.650
18 18 12T 19 19 

19 
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